pohi

Partner fur Packungen

750 ML PET FLASCHE "WIDE CYLINDER"

Artikelnummer: 08049731
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Herstellerland

Anmerkungen:

Flasche

Serie "Wide Cylinder"

PET

28 /410

klarsichtig

750

84

173

20250116

EU

A. Pohli GmbH & Co. KG
Holker Feld 10 - 12
42279 Wuppertal

Telefon: +49 - (0) 202 - 648 24 - 820
eMail: info@pohli.de
Web: www.pohli.de


https://www.pohli.de/typ/flasche/
https://www.pohli.de/serie/serie-wide-cylinder/
https://www.pohli.de/material/pet/
https://www.pohli.de/muendung/28-410/
https://www.pohli.de/farbe/klarsichtig/
https://www.pohli.de/nennvolumen/750/
https://www.pohli.de/durchmesser/84/
https://www.pohli.de/hoehe/173/
https://www.pohli.de/neu/20250116/
https://www.pohli.de/herstellerland/eu/
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